寸法 / Dimensions
このカタログの記載内容は、改良その他により予告なく変更される場合がありますので、あらかじめご了承ください。
All Specifications are subject to change without notice
20170207  Fine-Sound Chip Resistor commercial general  JE
品番構成 /  Ordering Code
F R T 2 0 1 2 W 1 0 3 F ＿ T 5 X X X
L
W
a a
b b
●Fine sound structure designed for high volume
Mass production utilizing Thick Film chip Resistor.
●Wide Resistance Ranged
1005 (0402inch):=10MΩ max,
1608 (0603inch) =22MΩ max
●Excellent low noise performance suitable for
high resolution Audio or Medical Equipment
●Supports for AEC-Q200 is available.
特徴 /  Features
形状
Type
Inch
size
L W t a b
包装数量
Q'ty
FRT1005 0402
1.00 ±
0.05
0.50 ±
0.05
0.35 ±
0.05
0.20 ±
0.10
0.25 +0.05
10,000pcs
0.25 -0.10
FRT1608 0603 1.60±0.15 0.80±0.15 0.45±0.10 0.30±0.20 0.30±0.20
5,000pcsFRT2012 0805
2.00 ±
0.20
1.25 ±
0.10
0.50 ±
0.10
0.40 ±
0.20
0.40 ± 0.20
FRT3216 1206
3.20+0.05 1.60+0.05  0.60 ±
0.10
0.50 ±
0.25
0.50 ± 0.20
0.25 -0.20 0.25 -0.15
●量産性に優れた厚膜抵抗器をベースに
非磁性構造をデザイン。
●1005サイズで10MΩ, 1608サイズで22MΩ
という厚膜抵抗固有の広範な抵抗値範囲
を実現
●高解像度の音響機器、医療機器において
電子回路の低ノイズ化が可能です。
●AEC-Q200対応。
Yokohama Electronic Devices
FRT series /   Fine Sound _ Thick Film Chip Resistor
音響用厚膜チップ抵抗器 RoHS
RoHS